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CRIF ICE: going overseas, 1972 MMER SUBLET large two ROOM Briarwood T. House, URN ISHED, summer term, fall

COLLEGIAN CLASSIFIED ADS
condition, air conditioned corner
of West College and Atherton,
price negotiable. Call 234.8216

summer-fall option, AC, dish-
washer, furnished, 234-5227, rent
ne•o.

SUMMER SUBLET, fall option, 2.
bedroom, block from campus,

$l7B& utilities, furnished. Call 234.
8872

SUMMER SUBLET: 4.bdrm.,
Southgate Townhouse, AC,

washer, dryer, cabie•TV, dish.
washer, rent negotiable. Callsoon, 238.6384

SUMMER SUBLET: 2.bedroom
apt., 1-block from campus, air-

conditioned, ideal for 2 people,
$l3O-mo. 234.3520

SUMMER SUBLET: 1-bdrm., air
cond., utilities, parking incl.,

close to cam •us. Call 237.0872

SUBLET SUMMER term: three
(3) bedroom, furnished,

townehouse, Briarwood. Call 234-
2412. Tim, Debbie, Mary, after
4:00

EUROPE
I/2 fart

800-325 4867
® Unaravel Charters

SUBLET summer term: three (3)
bedroom furnished townehouse,

Briarwood. Call 234.2412. Tim,
Debbie, Mar , after 4:00
SUMMER - FALL' .option, 2-

bedroom, furnished apartment,
'utilities included. Close to cam-pus, ai3r conditioning, dishwasher. MUST SUBLET summer one

bedroom, furnished apartment
across from campus, air con-
ditioning, dishwasher, utilitiesincluded, rent negotiable. Call 238-
0150, Alicia

ONE OR two females wanted for
summer sublet. Large, onebedroom apartment. Completely

furnished. Rent negotiable. Call
Beth, 234-7931, 238.3471
SUMMER SUBLET: /2 large,

sunny, 2.bdrm. apartment, non.
smokers, cheap. 1-2 people. 237-
6648

SUMMER, fall option: large,furnished, two bedroom apt., S.
Sparks St., 5275.m0., many X-tras.Rent ne• otiable. Dou •

, 234-8071

SUMMER SUBLET • fall option:
1/2 block from campus, 1-

bedroom, University Towers,
includes AC, dishwasher, cable,
plus more. Call Mark, 234.4021.
$150.00. month

SUBLET: one bedroom apart-
ment available end of May, nice

location, backyard. North Pat-•
terson, $155. Call Debbie after 5,
237.6092
SUMMER efficiency 4 blocks

from campus, $lOO-mon. W.
Sams, 238-1397 or leave message
at 408 BouckeLARGE, furnished, one•bedroom

apt., sublet summer, 1/2 block
from campus, perfect for couple,
sl6o.month. Ambassador Bldg.,
421 E. Beaver Ave. Terri, 237-3970

SUMMER: own bedroom in two
bedroom apartment. S9O.

Walking distance to 'campus.
Includes parking, dishwasher,
utilities, air conditioning. Call
Gary Crane, 234.8227, evenings or
865.1677 day

SUMMER SUBLET: large, 2
bedroom apartment, furnished,

residential neighborhood, Sl6O-
-Call 234-8985
EFFICIENCY summer sublet, SUBLET studio apt. available

furnished, two blocks from June • 1, furnished, utilities,
campus. Rent negotiable. Call shag•rug, AC, $194•m0. Contact
late, David, 234-8338 238.5245 between 5.8 PM

ARBOR/A USED BOOKS & RECORDS
WE BUY & SELL

Instant Money: we pay SI.00 for L.P.'s In floe iondltkm;
trade.) quality usedrecords for I newrelease.

paperbacks— 25% on science fiction and 20°7. on
others, Comics, small, large collections.

151 S. Allen 10:30 - 5:30

SUMMER SUBLET, pets allowed,
large one bedroom, furnished

apartment within walking
distance, all utilities paid, $195.
Call L rine, Claudia. 238.2112

CHEAP SUMMER sublet: ..

female roommates needed to
share 2 bedroom apartment. Call
234.8416
FEMALE ROOMMATE needed

GREAT discount • summer sublet.
1-bdrm. apt., unfurn., AC,

carpeted, cable, utilities included,
free •arkin•. 234-2995

summer term, fall option. 577 -

month, all inclusive, free bus
service. Call 237-7732 •

1-BEDROOM apartment, un-
furnished, $170.00.m0., excl.

cable, electric, phone. Available
summer term, fall option. Across
from South Halls. 234.9017 '

SUBLET SUMMER: Park Forest,
AC, all utilities except electric,

rent ne• otlable. 237.8226
SUMMER: furnished, spacious, 3

bdrm. apt. on shady Nittany
Ave., $200.00 month, negotiable.
234.2382 after 5SUMMER -SUBLET, fall option:

four bedroom, two baths
apartment. Fireplace, campus
walking distance, $292.m0. 237.
5605

EFFICIENCY very close to
campus, furnished, summer

with fall option, $ll5, includes
ever thin•. 234.7430

CHEAP! Summer sublet,'
University Towers, furnished, 1

bdrm., 5 min. from HUB, must
sacrifice, onl $120.m0. 237.1108

SUBLET LARGE unfurnished,
Laurel Glen efficiency, AC, all

utilities inc., pets. Free bus tocampus, $lOO-mo., summer only.
Barb, 237.0351TWO bedrooms f or summer, $6O &

840 • mo., furnished, dish-
washer, AC, pets, balcony. Call
234.8442

SUMMER SUBLET: 2 bdr., 2
bath, furnished apt., air-cond.,

balcony, swimming pool, shop.
ping centers close, rent
ne•otiable. Call 237-3891

SUMMER SUBLET, fall option: 2
bdrm. apartment, 3 blocks from

cam •us, $200.m0. Call 234-8418
ONE UNFURNISHED room in
furnished Briarwood

Townhouse. Possibility of no
others living there summer. $75.
Call Mark or Jane: 237.1767 •

SUBLET summer term: fur-
nished, free Southgate apts.,

SBO-month, 3 male roommates.
234.3200
SUMMER: three bedroom

apartment, two males needed,
S5B per month, three blocks from
cam •us. 238.1065
ONE BEDROOM in spacious two

bedroom apt. for summer in
Southgate. Furnishing optional.
237.0262,237-7925
4 BEDROOM apt. for summer

with fall option, $200.00 per
month, near cam • us. Call 237.8537
3 BEDROOM, inexpensive, near

campus, grad student • older.
o.tion for fall. Call 234-7057
LIVE IN the country this summer

1 bedroom of 2 bedroom home
572-mo. Call 234-1270
S SAVE must sublet one bedroom

Imperial Towers apt., all the
extras, good air-conditioning, will
negotiate. Call 237.3670 or 238.9076
after 5 PM. Fall option
SUBLET SUMMER with fall- - -

option: furnished, one bedroom
apt. located South Allen, parking
and laundry facilities, $130.00 -
month. Call 237.3836
FEMALE ROOMMATE needed to

share room in top floor of house.
Close to campus, rent $56.00
summer, fall option. Ask for
Merle. 234.2753

EFFICIENCY, summer only.
Close to campus. $lOO-month,

plus electric. Semi-furnished. Call
237-9876SUMMER - fall option: 1-bdr.,

unfurnished, utilities included,
quiet, modern, air conditioned,
Sl7O-mo. 234-3926

SUMMER SUBLET: Southgate
Townhouse, four bedrooms,

three bathrooms, completely
furnished, central air, washer,
dryer, disposal, dishwasher, $275.
month, negotiable. 234.3667
SUMMER SUBLET available

now. Female for one bedroom
apartment, reasonable rent. Call
Lorraine, 234.2119

DESPERATE! Summer sublet,
one bedroom, furnished apt.,

AC, pets allowed, utilities in.
cluded, best offer. 238.2112
HUGE APARTMENT FOR

SUMMER SUBLET: 3Ibedrooms, each 18' x 16'. Size of
livingroom, kitchen and bathroom
make it possible to rent rooms
individually, or as a package deal.
One block from campus, semi-
furnished. Call Gene, 234.7013

SUMMER-sublet, 1-bdrm., fur-
nished apt. near campus for

reliable person. Faculty, grad.
student • referred. Call 234.9680

SUMMER SUBLET: three
bedroom apartment, Laurel

Glen, utilities included, $240 a
month. Call 237-1249 •

SUMMER SUBLET, fall option,
Beaver Terrace, ideal for four,

utilities paid, AC, negotiable. Call
234.8448
SUBLET: two rooms in house,

Park Avenue, across from
North HalJs, summer only, pets,
parking, large yard. 238-1590
SUMMER SUBLET only, male

preferred, close to campus,
furnished, rent $55-month or
ne•otiable. Call 237-0904
SUMMER, fall option, two

bedroom apartment, one block
from campus, $l3O-mo., married
cou • le. Call 234.8124
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted

for cute little, one bedroom
apartment close to campus.
Summer or summer and next
year. Call 238-2039
SUBLET summer fall option,

private room in furnished
house, quiet, walking distance, air
conditioned. 237-9019
FEMALE ROOMMATE, fa.l -

spring, 2 bedroom apartment,
very reasonable rent, free
parkin•. 234.840 L 237.1000
ROOMS IN large house, 2 blocks

from campus. 2 kitchens, 3
baths. Nice!! Call 234-1823SUMMER SUBLET: one bedroom

apartment, one bloc:* trom
campus. Phone 234-1218 ROOMSSUMMER SUBLET: 1/2 or all of 2-

bedroom, furnished apartment
across from campus, SlOO-month
negotiable. Dan 234.0194

1r

ROOM available summer in co-op
house, close to campus. Rent $6l

plus utilities. Mark, 238-1919SUMMER, fall option: large 2
bedroom, furnished apt. plus

den, 2 bedrooms, balcony, dish-
washer, aircond., rent negotiable.
Call 237.5498

OWN ROOM in house. Furnished,
summer term only; must

sublet! Willing to bargain. Ellen
238.4127ROOMMATES: one, two or three

roommates needed for summer
term. Call 237.0641 after 6 o'clock

SUMMER TERM, fall option; 2
blocks from campus, single,

furnished; males, no pets. Bernie,
237.8960DESPERATE female needs room

fall term only. Call Anita, 234-
8570 SUMMER AND fall furnished

rooms, with cooking, close to
cam •usPERSON TO sublet apartment

contracted for 1976 - 1977 year,
Penn Towers efficiency, Apt. No.
705, rent for winter and spring
only. Completely furnished, $205
monthly. Contact, Monday to
Frida onl , Barbara, 865-7875

AVAILABLE June 1: large, nicely
furnished room with skylight.

575-month. One block from
cam • us. Maureen, 238-9066

option, no pe s. 2-bloc s from
campus, males only. Bernie, 237-
8960
FURNISHED ROOM for rent,

available June 1. 238-6924
COMFORTABLY furnished room,

private entrance, parking,
prefer male grad. Phone 234.0344
SUMMER ONLY: 3 bdrm. each

17' x 15', living room, spacious
kitchen, and shower. $270.00,
everything included, semi.
furnished. 234.7013
SUBLET MAY 1 furn. apt., 3 rms.

plus bath, 1 block from campus.
Option on fall. 428 W. College Ave.,
Apt. No. 2A, 234.5623

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED, one bedroom,

near campus, available June 1.
$l5l per month. Very nice. 238-
9617
FRYING EGGS on thesidewalk

. that's what I'll be doing if I
don't find a summer apt. quick!
Female grad wants reasonably.
priced (even cheap!) place to live
with undergrads or grads. or a
private room. Call 717-243.5218 or
write D. Faleski, 170 W. Louther
St., Carlisle, Pa. 17013
FOR RENT: two bedroom trailer,

walking distance to campus,
5110. month. Call Wheel Estate
Acres. 237.0286 or 234.5201
3-BEDROOM, Inexpensive, nearcampus, must be grad student-
older. Available for June. Call 234-
7057
TOOT, roommate wanted' sum

mer, close to campus, cheap,
good company. Phone now, 234-
8532
TWO ROOMMATES wanted

summer, $5O a piece, utilities
included, two bedroom apt.,
furnished, patio, one block from
cam.us. 237.0933
SUMMER ONLY: a huge two

bedroom furnished apartment,
centrally located near campus,
rent ne•otiable. 237.5810
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted

for summer term, SBO.OO a
month includes everything. Will
bar • ain. Call 237.5417
NEEDED: 2-bedroom apartment

for fall, preferably close to
campus. Please call Laurie, 865-
2126 or Kim, 237-7354
DESPERATELY need to rent

furnished efficiency for sum-
mer; fall option, rent negotiable,
half block from campus, air
conditioned. Call 237.0852
FURNISHED ONE bedroom for

summer, fall option, East
Beaver, 5150-mo., all utilities
included. Call 237-0916
LARGE furnished or unfurnished,

one bedroom apt. in Toftrees,
available June first, fall option.
Ver chea•. 237-0272
MATURE MALE wanted to share

furnished apartment beginning
June Ist. Rent negotiable. Mark
evenin • s, 237.0004
FALL efficiency: Penn Towers

Take over lease; 9 or 12 months
Call 865.3153
1/4 OF TWO bedroom apt., $7O

month. 234.2421
ROOM IN house for summer. Willdo housework, babysitting.
L nne, 865.2923
SUMMER SUBLET V. 2-bdrm.

apt. at Briarwood, $68.75 per
month, free parking, 21/2
bathrooms, furnished. Bob, 234-
5697

NOW IN STOCK
,

• SURVIVAL INTO THE 21STCENTURY
by Viktoras Kulvinskas

• RATIONAL FASTING
by Prof. Arnold Ehret

• FOOD COMBINING .

'
. MADE EASY

by Herbert M. Shelton

BOOK SWAP
110 S. Fraser St.

SUMMER SUBLET - fall option:
Laurel Glen efficiency, $llO

-nonth, all util. included. Call p_
Andy, 237.8824 evenings ROOMMATES WANTED sum
SUMMER SUBLET (only), form, mer: own room, two bedroom

1 bdrm. apt. across from apartment, one block from
campus. $146.60 month. Includes campus, rent negotiable. 234-1747
water. Must be 20or over. Call 237- SUMMER SUBLET: one bdrm.,
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

~..._ ------p vi

..ENT-A-LAUNDRY. Washer-
drygr. No installation74 FIAT 124 Sport Coupe: 5- necessary. Low cost. Long orspeed, tour passenger, spotless. short rentals. Unlimited Rent.black vinyl interior, red exterior, Ails. 238.3037

anti-skid 4-wheel disc braking,
electric rear window defroster,
AM FM radio, 28 MPG, always
babied. Call collect, Tyrone, 684-
1756

TELEVISION repair, Zenith and'
Sony products. Quality work.

Television Service Center, 232
South Allen Street
THE SCORPION 117S. Burrowes:

Monday - "Silent Way",
Tuesday • "Beer Blast", Wed-
nesday • "Oldies", Thursday -

"Ladies night". -

TYPING IBM typewriter, carbon
ribbon. Fast, efficient service.

Close to campus. Call Nancy, 238.
5952
PROFESSIONAL TENNIS

lessons at student rates, ex-
perienced with ages 7.55.
Unconditionally guaranteed
satisfaction or money back. Call
234.7013,8.5 •m
TYPING ALL KINDS.

Reasonable rates. Call 234-4762
or 359.2648 between one and eleven
p. m.

BESSE PHOTO Studio passports,
ID's, LC B's, weddings, portraits

and group! 200 W. College Ave.,
237.6647, second floor
PROFESSIONAL secretary

desires typing; thesis, term
papers, etc. References available.
239.0757

(WANTED ''

ROOMMATE wanted, summer
sublet, one bedroom apartment;

rent negotiable. Call Janet, 234-
0993 or Mar ann, 2341788
WANTED: roommate for fall 76 •

spring 77, Parkway Plaza. Call
Jack or John, 237.3502
FEMALE ROOMMATE fall 76 -

spring '77 for 1/2, 1 bedroom
Century Towers. Call 238-4654,
evenin•s
FEMALE ROOMMATE fall '76,

spring '77, Beaver Terrace, nine
month lease. Call Barb, 865.6025
FEMALE WANTED to travel thru

Europe and Israel this summer.
Call Nadine, 234-2344
MALE ROOMMATE fall, $77.50

mo., share 1/, two bedroom apt
Call Gene, 238.0939
FEMALE TO share 1/4 of large 2

bedroom, $5O, 1 block from
cam •us. Call 234.4945
FEMALE ROOMMATE needed to

share one third of 2-bedroom
apartment beginning fall: Call 234-
2540
K EYBOAR DIST is looking for

rock band (must be together
and booked). Call Stan, 237-9759
after 6 PM
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted

summer term: one bedroom
apt., many windows, great
location, 575.00-month. 234-1671
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted:

share 1/4 of a two bedroom Park
wa Plaza a .1., 597. Call 234-0679
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted to

share two bedroom, two bath
apartment starting summer term
and optional for fall. $lOO per
month, plus utilities. Telephone
355.1342 for further information
GET SETTLED before Easter!

Need 1.2 people share bdrm.
summer. $6O-mo., 31/2 blocks from
campus. Furnished, pleasant.
Fall o *Non. 237.8974
MALE ROOMMATE needed for

large, two bedroom apartment,
fall 76, spring 77. $BO.OO month.
Call Gar , 234.3058
FEMALE ROOMMATE to share

with same, own room close to
campus, $75-mo. Call Leslie, 237.
8801
FEMALE ROOMMATE: sum

mer, rent negotiable, pets
allowed, bus service, prefer
studious, non-smoker, own room.
234.3948

Rings 'n Things
AT'

MUSEUM STORE
Museum of Art

Tues - Sun 12 - 5
OUTSTANDING gourmet food on

Mediterranean Day, Sunday
4:00 - 9:00 at The Sunseed Cafe.
Prepared by our own Israeli
chefs; very reasonable prices. 304
S. Pu • h, 238.1278
BEESE PHOTO studio passports,

IDs, LCBs, weddings, portraits
and group! 200 W. College Ave.
237.6647, second floor
I NEED 2 female roommates this

summer, "76", 2 bedroom
Cedarbrook. Wendi, 237-4588 or
Sue 238-1088
RARE COINS, stamps, junk silver

coins. Herb Black's Coin-Stamp
Sho.. 119 Fraser. 238.7833

SUBLET
ROOMMATE WANTED: large

bedroom, Briarwood, own bath,
AC, bus every 15 minutes, pool,
tennis, rent negotiable. Call
Cind , Debbie, 234-2408
ONE BEDROOMapt. across from

Wall, no security needed, $135-
mth., furnished. Call 234-2177,
utilities free
HELP! Summer sublet only 2

bdrm., furnished, 2 - 3 people,
$l6O - $2OO mo. plus small electric.
332 W. Nittan . 234.8964
SUMMER efficiency, small, close

to campus. Kitchen, bath, quiet,
595-month. Call 234.0888
SUMMER SUBLET: one

bedroom, everything included,
great location, 5150-mo. 234-8950
SUMMER SUBLET: cheap,

spacious 2-bedroom apt., large
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